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OGOLNOPOLSKIE ZAWODY PLYWACKIE "HUTNIK 2022"
Głogów, 7.5.2022

Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowyRazem

Kategoria A

1. KS "Swimmers Ślęza" 06401 POL 2 - 2 1 2 - 3 2 2 7
2. UKS Shark Rudna 02201 POL - - - 3 1 - 3 1 - 4
3. MKS Piast Głogów 01201 POL - - - 3 - - 3 - - 3
4. MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL 2 1 - - 2 - 2 3 - 5
5. UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 02915 POL 2 2 2 - - - 2 2 2 6
6. UKS KORAL Wrocław 01001 POL 1 3 3 - 1 6 1 4 9 14
7. KS Wodnik Śrem 00715 POL - - 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 5
8. MKS ,,ROKITA" Brzeg Dolny 00401 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
9. MKP Astromal-Leszno 00315 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 01315 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

Kategoria B

1. UKS KORAL Wrocław 01001 POL - 2 4 4 5 5 4 7 9 20
2. MKP Astromal-Leszno 00315 POL 4 1 1 - - - 4 1 1 6
3. KS "Swimmers Ślęza" 06401 POL 3 - 1 - - - 3 - 1 4

 UKS Shark Rudna 02201 POL - - - 3 - 1 3 - 1 4
5. KS Wodnik Śrem 00715 POL 1 - - 1 3 - 2 3 - 5
6. UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 02915 POL - 3 - - - - - 3 - 3
7. MKS Piast Głogów 01201 POL - 2 2 - - 1 - 2 3 5
8. TP Zielona Góra 00304 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

Kategoria C

1. UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 02101 POL 5 3 2 3 - - 8 3 2 13
2. UKS Shark Rudna 02201 POL 1 3 3 3 3 1 4 6 4 14
3. MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL - - - 2 2 - 2 2 - 4
4. UKS KORAL Wrocław 01001 POL 1 1 2 - - 2 1 1 4 6
5. UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 01315 POL - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
6. UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 05801 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
7. KS "Swimmers Ślęza" 06401 POL - 1 - - - 2 - 1 2 3

 KS SWIM-ART Wrocław 07601 POL - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3

Open

1. UKS KORAL Wrocław 01001 POL 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 3
2. UKS Shark Rudna 02201 POL - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 2
3. UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 02101 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
4. KS Wodnik Śrem 00715 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
5. KS "Swimmers Ślęza" 06401 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 MKS Piast Głogów 01201 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1


